SITE WORK & RIGHT-OF-WAY APPLICATION

7own of Munster - Community Development - 1005 Ridge Road - 219-836-6990 - communitydevelopment@munster.org

Project Address / Location :		Dat	e:
Subdivision:	Lot #:	ZO	NING DISTRICT:
Owner's Name:	Cell # / Email:		
Address:	City/State/Zip:		
GENERAL CONTRACTOR / DEVELOPER:			
GC/Dvlpr:	Cell # / Email:		
Address:	City/State/Zip:		
RIGHT-OF-WAY CUT & BORING: CC	NTRACTORS & SUB-CONTRACTORS SE	HALL BE REGISTERED WITH T	HE TOWN OF MUNSTER
Contractor:	Cell # / Email:		
Address:	City/State/Zip:		
TYPE OF WORK: (Check all that apply)	Sidewalk	Water Service	Sewer Service
Landscaping	Repair New	Construction	_ Utility Boring
SURFACE TO BE CUT: (Check all that a	pply) Driveway Apron	Curb	Parkway
Sidewalk Street Paveme	ent Type of Pavement:		
SITE BORING: (Check all that apply)	Private Property Public	Property/Parkway	Public Street Alley
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:			
SEWER WORK: CONTRACT	ORS & SUB-CONTRACTORS SHALL BE I	REGISTERED WITH THE TOWN	OF MUNSTER
Contractor:	Cell # / Email:		
Address:	City/State/Zip:		
TYPE OF WORK: (Check all that apply)	New Construction	Repair	_ Grease Trap
Clean Out Abandon/I	Demolition Other:		
WORK TO BE PERFORMED ON:	Service Manhole	Sanitary	Storm
SITE USE:1-&/or 2-Family	Multi-Family Comme	rcial Industrial	Institutional
EROSION& SEDIMENT CONTROL:	CONTRACTORS & SUB-CONTRACTOR	S SHALL BE REGISTERED WIT	H THE TOWN OF MUNSTER
TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT:1-&:	or 2-Family Multi-Family	Commercial/Ind	ustrial/Institutional
Subdivision/PUD Site Wo	rk Only (Clearing, Grading, Excava	tion or Fill) Other:	
DISTURBED AREA: Disturbed Acre	age:acre(s)	Number of Lots/Parcels:	
PROJECT COST & FEES:			
TOTAL PROJECT COST: \$	T	OTAL BOND AMOUNT:	\$ +
PERMIT FEE BASED ON FEE SCHEDU	LE: \$ =	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	\$

EXCAVATION & SITE WORK, Cont.

Page 2

STREET CUT RESTORATION REQUIREMENTS:

- Trench width shall be limited to no wider than twenty-four inches (24")
- Pavement edges shall be saw cut vertically and squared
- Trench shall be backfilled with limestone aggregate satisfying Indiana No. 53
- Aggregate shall be thoroughly compacted to prevent settlement
- Town inspection of compacted aggregate prior to bituminous patching
- HAC Base shall be replaced to full current depth
- One and one half inches (1-1/2") of HAC surface type B shall be place
- All work shall be done in accordance with the Indiana Department of Highways Standard Specifications, 1985
- Bond shall be posted in the amount specified under PROJECT COST & FEES
- Said Bond shall expire one (1) year after completion of restoration
- One (1) lane of traffic in each direction shall be maintained at all times

A	PPI	ICA	NT'S	COL	MMIT	MFN	т٠

I hereby affirm, under penalty for perjury, that I am the owner, or have been authorized by the owner, to execute this permit application with the Town of Munster. I agree to abide by all applicable ordinances and standards and am responsible to see that the work covered under this permit meets or exceeds the requirements of said ordinances and standards subject to penalty and fines. Date: _____ Applicant's Signature: _____ Print Name: _____ Company Name: Phone/Email: Address: _____ City/State/Zip: ____ THIS SECTION IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Right-of-Way Dedication(s) Req'd? ____Yes ____ No Erosion Control Plan Approved by: _____ Date: ____ Yes No Drainage Plan Approved by: _____ Date: ____ Easement(s) Req'd? __Yes No Sanitary Sewer Permit Req'd? Engineering Site Plan Approved by: Date: ____ No Right-of-Way Cut Permit Req'd? Yes ____ No Erosion Control Permit Req'd? ____Yes Rule 5 Permit Reg'd? Yes No COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT PERMIT RELEASED PERMIT DECLINED Released by: Title: _____ Date: ____